Update Log

#

Project Name

Brooklyn Yards

962-972 Franklin Avenue Rezoning
135th Street Rezoning

250 86th Street Rezoning

31-17 12th Street Rezoning

South Jamaica Gateway Rezoning

Web_Post DT

November 22, 2024

November 22, 2024

October 30, 2024

October 21, 2024

October 21, 2024

October 21, 2024

Borough
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Manhattan
Brooklyn
Queens

Queens

D

©
K10
Q1

Q12

Zoning Map (new)

22¢

16d

5c

22b

9a

14d

22d

ULURP #

230182zmk
230356zmk
230206zmm
230354zmk
230022zmq

240328zmq

Web_Update_type
Updated zoning map issued
Updated zoning map issued
Updated zoning map issued
Updated zoning map issued
Updated zoning map issued

Updated zoning map issued

Cert_Date

6/10/2024

5/13/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

3/4/2024

5/28/2024

CC Effective_Date

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

10/23/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

Reso#

668

665

637

620

618

608



